
Team Email Phone

Hydra Nicole Hague nicolehague13@gmail.com 614-975-2704

Ice Dawgs Austen McElroy austen@capcityconcrete.com 614-980-2254

Rink Rats Andy Bassitt andy.bassitt@yahoo.com 614-557-7062

Team Email Phone

Blue Jackets Tyler Holtgreven tyholtgreven@gmail.com 614-827-5816

Irish John Votino votino.1@gmail.com 614-507-3399

Team Email Phone

614 Hockey Joe Woods jobu29@hotmail.com 614-832-0994

614 Misfits Anthony Canovi tcanovi@compensation-solutions.com 614-572-3782

Caps Joshua Fenton joshua.fenton@gmail.com 614-893-4897

Jackets Jeremy Burke jeremy.burke1856@gmail.com 714-293-1874

Chiller Summer Pond Hockey

Manager

Manager

Manager

8U Recreational

10U Recreational

10U Competitive

mailto:votino.1@gmail.com

